
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 3271 Claes Flore               DALO  13.66   01  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 1777 Daniëls Karel             ROBA  12.32   03  
 2 1707 Bernier Yannick           AVT   12.94   02  
 3 1598 Kums Jelte                SACN  14.51   03  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:27 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 
 1 721 Leemans Pieter            ACA   11.51  Jun 9 9  
 2 2626 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  11.90  Sen 91  
 3 860 Geerts Jannick            AVT   12.48  Jun 9 9  
 4 3532 Lehembre Stijn            SACN  12.50  Sen 95  
 5 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  13.55  Mas 82  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3167 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   5.63m +0.6  00  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 9995 Roosenschoon Daan         Ned   5.52m +1.3  03  
 2 1777 Daniëls Karel             ROBA  5.04m +0.5  03  
 3 1165 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  4.31m +0.3  03  
 4 1060 Emmers Tim                SACN  3.63m +0.4  03  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 741 Metten Lorijn             ADD   5.79m +0.7 J un 98  
 2 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  3.47m +0.2 Mas 55  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:34 
Reeks:1 
 0 739 Jacobs Colin              ADD   24.73m  98  
 0 821 Bauters Laurens           ADD   27.47m  99  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 3273 Geukens Bart              VMOL  40.17m  82  
 2 2878 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  31.17m  92  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=19:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 7017 Sels Kristof              DALO  24.45m  82  
 2 6067 Houben Frederik           ACA   23.89m  79  
 3 6061 Snoeks Pascal             SACN  21.34m  71  
 4 9996 Van den Heuvel Johan      Ned   20.65m  69  
 
speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=21:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 9988 Willems-Heesakkers Mandy  Ned   25.07m Sen 91  
 
 
 
 
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=19:17 
Reeks:1 
 0 4167 De Renneville Pascale     BRAB  25.78m   68   
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:1 



 1 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  13.91m   01  
 2 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   13.38m   01  
 3 2829 Reynders Niels            LOOI  11.97m   01  
 4 2865 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  11.80m   00  
 5 9992 Willems Tom               Ned   10.68m   00   
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 6084 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   10.48m   57  
 2 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  10.33m   56  
 3 9999 Van der Heyden Toon       Ned   9.22m         50 
 4 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.51m         49 
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 693 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   1.35m  Jun 9 9  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=19:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 2994 Vandervelden Marie        SACN  1.59m   00  
 2 3244 Kooij Cassia*             SACN  1.40m   00  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:56 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe         AVT   28.33   03  
 2 9991 Willems Lara              Ned   29.09   03  
 3 1026 Vendrix Yenthe            ACA   29.27   03  
 4 1345 Boyen Freya               TACT  29.74   02  
 5 1854 Geerts Elien              AVT   29.88   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:56 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 402 Horemans Jana             VMOL  25.94  Jun 9 9  
 2 3271 Claes Flore               DALO  28.43   01  
 3 3233 Boonen Lise               SACN  29.42   00  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:56 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 3025 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   23.60  Sch 01  
 2 1707 Bernier Yannick           AVT   26.37   02  
 3 1165 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  28.46   03  
 4 1598 Kums Jelte                SACN  29.93   03  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:57 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 721 Leemans Pieter            ACA   23.44  Jun 9 9  
 2 860 Geerts Jannick            AVT   25.10  Jun 9 9  
 3 4896 Horemans Gerd             VMOL  26.64  Mas 73  
 4 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  27.10  Mas 82  
 5 4891 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  28.29  Mas 65  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  42.27m   01  
 2 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   37.98m   01  
 3 2829 Reynders Niels            LOOI  36.55m   01  
 4 2865 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  35.48m   00  
 5 3167 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   29.29m   00  
 6 9992 Willems Tom               Ned   28.90m   00   
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 6772 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  34.42m   59  
 2 4795 Coene Patrick             SACN  26.99m   63   



 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 2626 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  42.33m  Sen  91 
 2 821 Bauters Laurens           ADD   41.62m  Jun 99 
 3 741 Metten Lorijn             ADD   37.73m  Jun 98 
 4 739 Jacobs Colin              ADD   36.74m  Jun 98 
 5 3532 Lehembre Stijn            SACN  34.38m  Sen  95  
 
speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=20:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 6067 Houben Frederik           ACA   31.69m   79  
 2 4730 Boyen Bart                TACT  28.90m   74  
 3 6061 Snoeks Pascal             SACN  18.93m   71  
 4 7017 Sels Kristof              DALO  14.22m   82   
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   15.05m   02  
 2 1166 Deiana Danilo             LOOI  11.23m   02  
 3 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  10.26m   02 
 4 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  9.57m   03  
 5 1388 Guisse Lamine             SACN  8.69m   03  
 6 1060 Emmers Tim                SACN  5.65m   03  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  9.18m   44  
 2 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  8.78m   45  
 3 9997 Knapen Henk               Ned   7.39m   44  
 
600 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 1110 Paps Bo                   LOOI  1'42.86  Ca d 02 
 2 2510 Philippaerts Tessa        ACA   1'43.07  Se n 92 
 3 1169 Henin Virginie            crac  1'44.45  Se n 84 
 4 3256 Snyers Romy               AVT   1'45.28   0 1 
 5 3232 Dries Anke                GENK  1'46.65   0 0 
 6 3233 Boonen Lise               SACN  1'47.12   0 0 
 7 2122 Cortens Anneleen          GENK  1'50.21  Se n 97 
 8 4227 Luyckx Tilly              ABES  1'54.87  Ma s 76 
  3664 Dreesen Sally             ATLA      NA    Ma s 74 
  2994 Vandervelden Marie        SACN      NA     0 0  
 
600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 3371 Knapen Stijn              ADD   1'25.37  Sc h 00 
 2 760 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  1'27.52   02  
 3 2219 Chretien Arthur           usbw  1'28.43  Sc h 00 
 4 2836 Michiels Daan             DALO  1'29.72  Sc h 00 
 5 9990 Stikkelbroeck Giel        Ned   1'29.88  Sc h 01 
 6 9995 Roosenschoon Daan         Ned   1'32.31   0 3  
 
600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 2050 Vrijsen Vincent           AVT   1'22.13  Se n 89 
 2 629 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  1'26.18  Jun  98 
 3 3956 Nyssen Sebastien          usbw  1'26.86  Ma s 78 
 4 551 Jacobs Wouter             ATLA  1'30.75  Jun  99 
 5 9989 Jacobs Niels              Ned   1'31.18  Se n 90 
 6 6558 Van Poucke Christophe     ACA   1'36.30  Ma s 79 
 7 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  1'44.16  Ma s 82 
  4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL      NA    Ma s 55  
 



verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 693 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   4.40m +0.3 J un 99  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 9994 Roosenschoon Maartje      Ned   4.34m +0.7  03  
 2 9991 Willems Lara              Ned   4.22m +0.6  03  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 3244 Kooij Cassia*             SACN  3.88m +0.3  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=21:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 1555 Geukens Inge              DALO  31.39m  Sen  85 
 2 501 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*        SACN  18.62m  Jun 98  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=21:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 3303 Van Winckel Lieve         AVZK  26.54m   80  
 2 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  18.42m   69   
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=21:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 1345 Boyen Freya               TACT  30.43m   02  
 2 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe         AVT   26.00m   03  
 3 1430 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   22.17m   03  
 4 977 Schoone Eva*              DALO  15.46m   02 
 5 1906 Sannen Lien               DALO  13.35m   03  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=21:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  9.41m   48  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=20:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3273 Geukens Bart              VMOL  11.19m  82 
 2 2878 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  8.98m   92  
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=20:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 6067 Houben Frederik           ACA   8.82m   79  
 2 7017 Sels Kristof              DALO  8.12m   82  
 3 4730 Boyen Bart                TACT  7.64m   74  
 4 6061 Snoeks Pascal             SACN  7.20m   71  
  9996 Van den Heuvel Johan      Ned       NG    69   
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 6772 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  9.12m   59  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 3532 Lehembre Stijn            SACN  1.67m  Sen 95  
 2 741 Metten Lorijn             ADD   1.55m  Jun 9 8  
 
2000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=21:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 1729 Schreurs Anne             GENK  6'34.34  Se n 92 
 2 2066 Slegers Anne-Sophie       ADD   7'09.68  Se n 97 
 3 1463 Valkeneers Antje          AVT   7'13.47   0 2 
 4 976 Vandenberk Gitte          DALO  7'14.59   02  
 5 1209 Gelders Eline             GENK  7'29.90   0 3 



 6 1217 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*       SACN  7'40.97   0 2 
 7 1262 Van Bun Eva               DALO  7'54.87   0 2  
 
2000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 1393 Gianni Guido              fleu  5'44.52  Se n 85 
 2 4898 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  6'02.91  Ma s 78 
 3 4886 Binnemans Koen            VMOL  6'12.46  Ma s 76 
 4 2837 Jordens Jasper            DALO  6'27.17  Sc h 01 
 5 3489 Nickmans Dries            DALO  6'27.79  Sc h 00 
 6 5669 Hulsmans Koen             LOOI  6'51.75  Ma s 75 
 7 7138 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  7'12.27  Ma s 82 
 8 3467 Bleux Lander              DALO  7'16.00  Sc h 01 
 9 1726 Nickmans Lars             DALO  7'30.10  Ca d 03 
 10 4950 Hesius Tom                DALO  7'48.59  M as 73 
 11 4799 Sleurs Jan                SACN  7'53.39  M as 48 
 12 779 Belmans Lucas             DALO  8'07.78  Ca d 03 
 13 9985 Dijkman Frans             Ned   8'45.90  M as 44  
 
 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  46.99m   02 
 2 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   44.89m   02  
 3 1166 Deiana Danilo             LOOI  39.47m   02  
 4 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  27.63m   03  
 5 1388 Guisse Lamine             SACN  26.47m   03  
 6 782 Hesius Seppe              DALO  20.63m   03 
 7 1165 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  18.82m   03   
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=21:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 6084 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   32.88m   57  
 2 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  30.40m   56  
 3 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  27.96m   49  
 4 9999 Van der Heyden Toon       Ned   27.93m   50  
 5 6158 Schoofs Rene              ADD   27.49m   48  
 6 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  26.82m   44  
 7 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  24.83m   45  
 8 9997 Knapen Henk               Ned   20.09m   44   
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=21:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 3302 Lambrecht Harley          ADD   49.20m   00  
 2 3167 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   40.32m   00  
 3 2829 Reynders Niels            LOOI  30.94m   01   
 
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=21:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 6772 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  38.63m   59   
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe         AVT   9.91m   03  
 2 1298 Le Clerq Chiara           DUFF  9.85m   02  
 3 1345 Boyen Freya               TACT  9.77m   02  
 4 9994 Roosenschoon Maartje      Ned   8.90m   03  
 5 977 Schoone Eva*              DALO  8.01m   02  
 6 1430 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   7.15m   03  
 7 1906 Sannen Lien               DALO  6.35m   03  
 
 
 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  10.24m  01 
 2 3244 Kooij Cassia*             SACN  8.62m   00  
 3 3164 Vanwesemael Eva           LOOI  8.47m   01  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  5.64m   48  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=22:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  27.94m   01  
 2 3164 Vanwesemael Eva           LOOI  24.30m   01   
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=22:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 1298 Le Clerq Chiara           DUFF  29.92m   02  
 2 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe         AVT   22.05m   03  
 3 977 Schoone Eva*              DALO  17.79m   02  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=22:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  14.88m   48   
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=22:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 1388 Guisse Lamine             SACN  29.48m   03  
 2 1166 Deiana Danilo             LOOI  29.43m   02  
 3 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  28.35m   02 
 4 1481 Nulens Davy               BREE  25.81m   03  
 5 782 Hesius Seppe              DALO  22.77m   03 
 6 1165 Broeders Lennert          LOOI  22.62m   03  
  9995 Roosenschoon Daan         Ned       NG     0 3  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=22:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 6084 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   38.35m  57 
 2 5367 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  36.82m  56 
 3 4936 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  20.17m  45 500 gr 
 4 5485 Elsen Roger               LOOI  17.08m  44 500 gr 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 1555 Geukens Inge              DALO  8.65m  Sen 85  
 2 501 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*        SACN  6.71m  Jun 9 8  
 


